

**Court No. - 34**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 45634 of 2016

**Petitioner :-** Hari Ram

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P. And 3 Ors.

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Shantanu Khare,Ajeet Kumar Baranwal,Ashok Khare

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava,Manu Singh,Mohd. Shamim

**Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **01.05.2024**.

**Order Date :-** 19.4.2024

Brijesh Maurya