

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 45634 of 2016

Petitioner :- Hari Ram

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajeet Kumar Baranwal, Shantanu Khare, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava, Manu Singh, Mohd. Shamim

Hon'ble Donadi Ramesh, J.

1. Matter pertains to basic education.
2. List before appropriate Court as per roster.

Order Date :- 9.7.2025

Noman

(Donadi Ramesh, J.)